
2023 D1 Photography Contest Results 

 

Animals – Domestic 

Briscoe Harley Vega Junior Red  
 

Briscoe Marilyn Reed Junior Blue  
 

Dallam Aubrey Dewey Junior Blue  
 

Dallam Joseph Batenhorst Junior Blue  
 

Hansford Clara Steger Junior Blue  
 

Hemphill Jaylynn Stiner Junior Blue  
 

Ochiltree Sydney Schickedanz Junior Blue Best of Show  

Potter Sara Cranmer Junior Blue  
 

 
Briscoe Laney Francis Intermediate Blue  

 

Dallam Kambree Lenz Intermediate Red  
 

Dallam Raimi Day Intermediate Blue  
 

Deaf Smith Macy Betzen Intermediate Blue  
 

Gray Flannery May Intermediate Blue Best of Show  

Wheeler Kaylee Lee Intermediate Blue  
 

 
Briscoe Abigail Walton Senior Blue Best of Show 

 

Briscoe Brenna Francis Senior Blue  
 

Briscoe Maddie Francis Senior Blue  
 

Dallam Maggie Meeks Senior Blue  
 

Donley Kyler Bell Senior Blue  
 

Hemphill Tucker Landry Senior Blue  
 

Randall Alexis Crum Senior Red   

Randall Cain Acosta Senior Blue  
 

Randall Chloe Hicks Senior Blue  
 

Randall Jerry Sixberry Senior Blue  
 

Deaf Smith Josef Grotegut Senior Blue  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Animals – Wildlife 

Briscoe Harley Vega Junior Red  
Gray McKinley Clark Junior Blue  
Hansford Clara Steger Junior Blue Best of Show 

Hemphill Jaylynn Stiner Junior Blue  
 

Briscoe Brynae Harrison Intermediate Blue    

Briscoe Kelby Harrison Intermediate Blue    

Hemphill Tyler Flowers Intermediate Blue    

Randall Brendan Carr Intermediate Blue Best of Show   

 
Briscoe Vanessa Beltran Senior Blue  

  

Carson Patrick Detten Senior Red    

Dallam Riley Dewey Senior Blue Best of Show   

Deaf Smith Johan Grotegut Senior Blue    

Deaf Smith Josef Grotegut Senior Blue    

 

Catch – All 

Gray McKinley Clark Junior Blue  
Wheeler Kace Campbell Junior Blue Best of Show 

 
Collingsworth Westin Wiebe Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Dylan Bowers Intermediate Blue  
Deaf Smith Macy Betzen Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

 
Hemphill Ashley Perry Senior Blue  
Randall Cain Acosta Senior Blue  
Randall Chloe Hicks Senior Blue  
Deaf Smith Josef Grotegut Senior Blue Best of Show 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Details & Macros 

Briscoe Maisy Forman Junior Blue  
Ochiltree Sydney Schickedanz Junior Blue Best of Show 

 
Deaf Smith Andrew Matthews Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Gray Flannery May Intermediate Blue  
 
Briscoe Benjamin Trevino Senior Blue  
Briscoe Brenna Francis Senior Blue Best of Show 

Briscoe Vanessa Beltran Senior Blue  
Hemphill Lilly Bradford Senior Blue  

 

Elements of Design 

Briscoe Zuri Beard Junior Blue Best of Show 

 
Carson Patrick Detten Senior Blue  
Dallam Maggie Meeks Senior Blue  
Hemphill Ashley Perry Senior Blue Best of Show 

Randall Cain Acosta Senior Blue  
 

Enhanced 

Briscoe Michael Williams Junior Blue Best of Show 

Briscoe Zuri Beard Junior Blue  
 
Gray Flannery May Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

     

 
 
     

Food 

Collingsworth Barrett Wiebe Junior             Blue Best of Show 

 

 

 

 

 



Landscape & Nature 

Armstrong Jensynn Rumbaugh Junior Blue  
Briscoe Harley Vega Junior Blue  
Briscoe Michael Williams Junior Blue  
Collingsworth Barrett Wiebe Junior Blue  
Collingsworth Blake Peters Junior Blue  
Dallam Joseph Batenhorst Junior Blue              Best of Show 

Gray McKinley Clark Junior Blue  
Hemphill Jaylynn Stiner Junior Blue  
Potter Sara Cranmer Junior Blue  
Randall Audrey Carr Junior Blue  
 
Briscoe Brynae Harrison Intermediate Blue  
Briscoe Kelby Harrison Intermediate Blue  
Collingsworth Hazel Estrada Intermediate Blue  
Collingsworth Westin Wiebe Intermediate Blue               Best of Show 

Dallam Bree Pollard Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Emmery Meeks Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Kambree Lenz Intermediate Blue  
Deaf Smith Andrew Matthews Intermediate Blue  
Deaf Smith Max Hedrick Intermediate Blue  
Hemphill Tyler Flowers Intermediate Blue  
Randall Brendan Carr Intermediate Blue  
 
Briscoe Abigail Walton Senior Blue  

Briscoe Benjamin Trevino Senior Blue  

Dallam Avi Day Senior Blue  

Dallam Gracie Schniederjan Senior Blue  

Dallam Maggie Meeks Senior Blue  

Hemphill Lilly Bradford Senior Blue  

Ochiltree Canon Huddleston Senior Blue              Best of Show 

Randall Alexis Crum Senior Blue  
 

 

 

 

 



Leading Line 

Briscoe Marilyn Reed Junior Red  

Briscoe Zuri Beard Junior Blue  

Collingsworth Barrett Wiebe Junior Blue Best of Show 

 
 
Deaf Smith Max Hedrick Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Wheeler Kaylee Lee Intermediate Blue  

 
 
Dallam Jolie Bowers Senior Blue  

Randall Jerry Sixberry Senior Blue Best of Show 

     
Long Exposure 

Dallam Gracie Schniederjan Senior Blue  

Dallam Riley Dewey Senior Blue Best of Show 

Hemphill Lilly Bradford Senior Blue  
 

Motion Action 

Dallam Joseph Batenhorst Junior Blue Best of Show 

 
Briscoe Laney Francis Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Dallam Bree Pollard Intermediate Blue  

Dallam Raimi Day Intermediate Blue  

     

Briscoe Benjamin Trevino Senior Blue Best of Show 

Briscoe Maddie Francis Senior Blue  

Dallam Jolie Bowers Senior Blue  

Randall Jerry Sixberry Senior Blue  
 

 

 

 



People 

Briscoe Maisy Forman Junior Blue Best of Show 

Dallam Aubrey Dewey Junior Blue  
Randall Audrey Carr Junior Blue  
Wheeler Kace Campbell Junior Blue  
 
Dallam Bree Pollard Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Raimi Day Intermediate Blue  
Deaf Smith Andrew Matthews Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Donley Brance Bell Intermediate Blue  
 
Briscoe Brenna Francis Senior Blue  
Dallam Riley Dewey Senior Blue Best of Show 

 

Plant – Flora 

Armstrong Jensynn Rumbaugh Junior Participation  

Briscoe Maisy Forman Junior Blue Best of Show 

Briscoe Marilyn Reed Junior Blue  

Ochiltree Sydney  Schickedanz Junior Participation  

Randall Audrey Carr Junior Blue  

Wheeler Kace Campbell Junior Blue  
 
Briscoe Brynae Harrison Intermediate Bue  

Briscoe Laney Francis Intermediate Blue  

Collingsworth Hazel Estrada Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Dallam Dylan Bowers Intermediate Blue  

Dallam Emmery Meeks Intermediate Participation  

Randall Brendan Carr Intermediate Blue  
Wheeler Kaylee Lee Intermediate Blue  
 
Briscoe Abigail Walton Senior Blue  

Briscoe Vanessa Beltran Senior Blue  
Dallam Avi Day Senior Blue  

Deaf Smith Johan Grotegut Senior Blue  

Hemphill Tucker Landry Senior Blue Best of Show 

Randall Chloe Hicks Senior Blue  

Sherman Hannah  McCurry Senior Blue  
 



Shadow – Silhouette  

Armstrong Jensynn Rumbaugh Junior Blue  
Dallam Aubrey Dewey Junior Blue Best of Show 

 
Deaf Smith Macy Betzen Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Deaf Smith Max Hedrick Intermediate Blue  
Donley Brance Bell Intermediate Blue  
 
Dallam Avi Day Senior Red  
Donley Kyler Bell Senior Blue Best of Show 

 

Theme – Reflections 

Collingsworth Hazel Estrada Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Dylan Bowers Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Emmery Meeks Intermediate Blue  
Dallam Kambree Lenz Intermediate Blue  
Donley Brance Bell Intermediate Blue Best of Show 

Hemphill Tyler Flowers Intermediate Blue  
 
Carson Patrick Detten Senior Blue  
Dallam Gracie Schniederjan Senior Blue  
Dallam Jolie Bowers Senior Blue  
Deaf Smith Johan Grotegut Senior Blue  
Donley Kyler Bell Senior Blue Best of Show 

Hemphill Ashley Perry Senior Blue  

Hemphill Landry Tucker Senior Blue  
 

 

Winners of the cameras! 

Junior - Kace Campbell, Wheeler 

Intermediate- Hazel Estrada, Collingsworth 

Senior – Chloe Hicks, Randall 

 

 

 


